Summer 2021

July 6 - August 27

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
9:30-10:30 9:30-10:30
Pre-K Dance/Pre- Pre-K Dance/Pre-
Ballet Ballet
3:00-4:15 2:00-3:30 2:00-3:15 10:00-10:45
Beginner Ballet/ Ballet B,C,D Beginner Ballet/ Strength &
Ballet A Ballet A Conditioning
4:15-5:00 3:30-4:30 3:15-4:00 5:00-6:30 10:45-12:15
Strength & Foot Articulation/ Strength & Ballet B,C,D Open Level Ballet
Conditioning Beginner Pointe Conditioning
5:00-6:30 4:30-5:30 4:00-5:30 6:30-7:30 12:15-1:15
Ballet B,C,D Variations/ Ballet B,C,D Foot Articulation/ Pointe
Repertoire Beginner Pointe
6:30-7:30 5:30-6:30 5:30-6:30 7:30-8:30 *1:15-2:45
B,C,D B,C,D B,C,D B,C,D Pointe Nutcracker
Pointe Pointe Pointe Workshop
*levels B,C,D
Welcome
7:30-8:45 6:30-7:30 6:30-8:00
Student Fall Festival Contemporary
Choreography Performance

Rehearsal



Class
4 week discover ballet camp (Ages 2-6)

July 19 - August 12 Monday - Thursday 9:00am-11:00am

Pre-K & Pre-Ballet (Ages 2-6)

Workshops and Master Classes

All Classes (excluding Pre-k dance and Pre-ballet classes)

Class Card
One-time fee

Sibling discount (one-time fee) $450/dancer

Single Class
5 Class Card

Full Summer (8 weeks, 1 class/week)

Single Class
5 Class Card

10 Class Card
20 Class Card
30 Class Card
60 Class Card

100 Class Card

Cost
$500

$450/dancer

$17
$80

$120

$45

$20
$98

$190
$370
$540
$1,050

$1,675



~ Mini-camp at Ballet Rockland ~

Discover Ballet mini ballet camp
introduces children ages 2-6 to the
incredible beauty and rich history of
classical ballet. Over the course of 4
weeks, your little dancer will:

» take age-appropriate ballet classes

« learn about famous ballet stories,
composers, and choreographers

e create arts & crafts based on those
ballets

« learn music and dance appreciation

* put on a mini performance for
family & friends in our live, in-studio
showcase

« make friends and have lots of fun in
a safe environment
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Covid guidelines must be followed. Masks are

g?vlels?:ailroRadoAcv?nltigg 8s required for all students, faculty, and staff. See our
Garnerville, NY 10023 9 website for more details. www.balletrockland.com

Discover BRallet |

To register, email:
balletrocklandstaff@gmail.com



