Summer 2021 July 6 - August 27

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		9:30-10:30 Pre-K Dance/Pre- Ballet		9:30-10:30 Pre-K Dance/Pre- Ballet		
	3:00-4:15 Beginner Ballet/ Ballet A	2:00-3:30 Ballet B,C,D	2:00-3:15 Beginner Ballet/ Ballet A		10:00-10:45 Strength & Conditioning	
	4:15-5:00 Strength & Conditioning	3:30-4:30 Foot Articulation/ Beginner Pointe	3:15-4:00 Strength & Conditioning	5:00-6:30 Ballet B,C,D	10:45-12:15 Open Level Ballet	
	5:00-6:30 Ballet B,C,D	4:30-5:30 Variations/ Repertoire	4:00-5:30 Ballet B,C,D	6:30-7:30 Foot Articulation/ Beginner Pointe	12:15-1:15 Pointe	
	6:30-7:30 B,C,D Pointe	5:30-6:30 B,C,D Pointe	5:30-6:30 B,C,D Pointe	7:30-8:30 B,C,D Pointe	*1:15-2:45 Nutcracker Workshop *levels B,C,D Welcome	
	7:30-8:45 Student Choreography	6:30-7:30 Fall Festival Performance Rehearsal	6:30-8:00 Contemporary			

Class	Class Card	Cost	
4 week discover ballet camp (Ages 2-6)	One-time fee	\$500	
July 19 - August 12 Monday - Thursday 9:00am-11:00am	Sibling discount (one-time fee) \$450/dancer	\$450/dancer	
Pre-K & Pre-Ballet (Ages 2-6)	Single Class	\$17	
	5 Class Card	\$80	
	Full Summer (8 weeks, 1 class/week)	\$120	
Workshops and Master Classes		\$45	
All Classes (excluding Pre-k dance and Pre-ballet classes)	Single Class	\$20	
	5 Class Card	\$98	
	10 Class Card	\$190	
	20 Class Card	\$370	
	30 Class Card	\$540	
	60 Class Card	\$1,050	
	100 Class Card	\$1,675	



Discover Ballet!

~ Mini-camp at Ballet Rockland ~





July 19 thru August 12





Discover Ballet mini ballet camp introduces children ages 2-6 to the incredible beauty and rich history of classical ballet. Over the course of 4 weeks, your little dancer will:

- · take age-appropriate ballet classes
- learn about famous ballet stories, composers, and choreographers
- create arts & crafts based on those ballets
- · learn music and dance appreciation
- put on a mini performance for family & friends in our live, in-studio showcase
- make friends and have lots of fun in a safe environment







Monday -Thursday 9am - 11am



To register, email: balletrocklandstaff@gmail.com

